
24176.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $3,640.00 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 ($4,160.00) $0.00 ($4,160.00)$0.00 $3,640.00 -114.29%
24176.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $1,023.00 $1,084.20 $1,084.20 ($61.20) $0.00 ($61.20)$0.00 $1,023.00 -5.98%
24176.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $147.00 $156.00 $156.00 ($9.00) $0.00 ($9.00)$0.00 $147.00 -6.12%
24176.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $456.00 $472.55 $472.55 ($16.55) $0.00 ($16.55)$0.00 $456.00 -3.63%
24176.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $106.00 $110.53 $110.53 ($4.53) $0.00 ($4.53)$0.00 $106.00 -4.27%
24176.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $7.24 $7.24 ($7.24) $0.00 ($7.24)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $137.29 $137.29 ($137.29) $0.00 ($137.29)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $31,674.00 $16,631.75 $16,631.75 $15,042.25 $0.00 $15,042.25$0.00 $31,674.00 47.49%
24176.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $7,785.00 $13,710.00 $13,710.00 ($5,925.00) $0.00 ($5,925.00)$0.00 $7,785.00 -76.11%
24176.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $9,324.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,324.00 $0.00 $9,324.00$0.00 $9,324.00 100.00%
24176.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $1,632.00 $541.00 $541.00 $1,091.00 $0.00 $1,091.00$0.00 $1,632.00 66.85%
24176.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $18,300.00 $22,048.00 $22,048.00 ($3,748.00) $0.00 ($3,748.00)$0.00 $18,300.00 -20.48%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $74,087.00 $74,087.00 $62,698.56 $62,698.56 $11,388.44 $0.00 $11,388.44 15.37%

Fund:  CARL PERKINS REDISTRIBUTION  - 24176 $0.00 $74,087.00 $74,087.00 $62,698.56 $62,698.56 $11,388.44 $0.00 $11,388.44 15.37%
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End of Report

$74,087.00 $62,698.56 $62,698.56 $11,388.44 $0.00 $11,388.44Grand Total: $74,087.00$0.00 15.37%
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